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N k Dames Masters

Rang Geb Pnt
1. Bruna RAVERA 67 ITA Torino 2649
2. Saskia van SCHAIK 81 NED Amersfoort 2480
3. Veerle VANBUEL 71 BEL Leuven 1107
4. Mireille WITTOUCK 54 BEL lzegem 650
5. Elena BONALI 67 BEL Polder 349
6. Thérésia MASYN 41 BEL Ternat Asse Lebbeke 220
7. Ingrid DECEUNINCK 41 BEL lzegem 203
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BeNe Cup 2013

Dames Senioren A

Rang

Samantha LEE

Pamela HENDRY

Martina MAZZI

Rossella FIMIANI

Rachelle KING

Anneloes PEULEN

laura QUILTER

Chiara BORASI

Maike OP HET VELD

. Christina RUIZ

Elena TETTA

Mariah JONES

Saskia COOLEN

Yurika MITSUI

Christine BURGHARDT

Jenny van der BORGH

Lize BOOGAERTS

Nami MIZUMA

llvy van GRIMBERGEN

Deborah van OS

. Silvia SANTAMARIA

. Chiara ALEMANNO

llse CLEVERS

Katija PIMENTA

. Sara SGRULETTI

Erika BARBIERI

. Ayaka SHINO

Cristina LEANZA

. Saaya NASUKAWA

. Anouk GENTIER

Rianne GOLSTEIJN

. Sharon GIESBERTS

. Anne van THUIJL

Jacqueline TELEY

. Charlotte VAN DE LAAR

. Chisato KURIMA

Mia ETTEMA

Kayleigh ENGELS

. Shari VEGGELERS

Marije van IMMERZEEL

Elena BIGLIA

. Anke CEUSTERS
Hannemie PEETERS

. Susanna MATTHIJSSE

Inge HOVER

Irene VAN DER REIJKEN

. Sarissa VREESWIJK

Marianka PEETERS

. Jose JANSSEN

Liselore KOPPEN

Ela HUTTEN
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Geb

92 NZL
91 AUS
90 ITA
91 ITA
92 AUS
85 NED
92 NZL
91 ITA
87 NED
93 AUS
89 ITA
93 AUS
88 NED
92 JPN
94 BEL
91 NED
91 BEL
90 JPN
88 NED
92 NED
93 ITA
92 ITA
85 NED
94 RSA
92 ITA
94 ITA
84 JPN
88 ITA
91 JPN
94 BEL
86 NED
91 NED
91 NED
94 NED
92 NED
91 JPN
89 NED
94 NED
94 NED
89 NED
89 ITA
94 BEL
87 BEL
94 NED
91 NED
93 NED
89 NED
88 NED
89 NED
93 NED
93 NED

New Zealand
Australia

Italy

Italy

Australia
Nederland

New Zealand
Italy

Echt

Australia

Italy

Australia
Nederland
Japan

Belgium Seniors
Nederland
Belgium Seniors
Japan
Heythuysen
Nederland
Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior
Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior
Nederland
South Africa U20
Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior
Alessandria
Japan

Italy

Japan

Belgium Seniors
Echt

Echt
Nederweert
Heythuysen
Echt

Japan

Gouda
Heythuysen
Heythuysen
Gouda

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior
Leuven

Belgium Seniors
Dordrecht

Echt
Waddinxveen
Amersfoort
Echt

Dordrecht
Waddinxveen
Nederland

Pnt
3718
3683
3630
3614
3585
3559
3554
3530
3526
3520
3492
3437
3434
3357
3335
3248
3108
3099
3075
2995
2978
2956
2939
2924
2885
2765
2722
2605
2605
2597
2550
2495
2458
2410
2298
2275
2185
2054
1937
1920
1805
1754
1675
1500
1059

835
830
623
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BeNe Cup 2013

Meisjes Junioren B

Rang
Costanza STORNELLO
Janneke RAS
Sofie BOOGAERTS
Emma HENDERSON
Francesca CRIVELLI
Rachel CARROLL
Fiona MEUFFELS
Stefanie LINDEKENS
Jessica LOCKWOOD
. Jayne STALLION
. Jess-Keir NEELY
Marlou JACOBS
Francesca ALIOTTA
Anelda LOURENS
Samantha CARPENTER
Isa CUIJPERS
Charlotte van der HOEK
Kirsty MARITZ
Marly ROBA
Susannah ALLSOP
Kathy GROOT
. Wendy VEUGEN
Karen BOSIO
Kaat GEUBELS
. Sara GAROLLA
Desireé MOONEN
Emily PRICE
Silke FLORUS
. Claudia ALEMANNO
. Vera MOONEN
. Anika VAN BAALEN
. Jessica PARKER
Kim BRUIINIKS
Jolien COCKAERT
Noémie THIEBAUT
Melissa HEBBEN
. Chelsea WHYMAN
Peggy BLOM
. Carlotta CELLAMARO
Janne van der ELSEN
Romy TICHELAAR
. Tessa HINNEMAN
Beau GEENEN
Lucy HOWES
. Chantal van RIKXOORT
Birgit DE TROCH
Dana VERDONSCHOT
Danique HEUTS
Renee BOUTER
Camilla PIERI
. Julia-Kristin LALLA
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Geb

95 ITA
95 NED
95 BEL
98 GBR
97 ITA
97 GBR
95 NED
97 BEL
98 GBR
96 GBR
96 RSA
95 NED
99 ITA
97 RSA
96 GBR
99 NED
99 NED
97 RSA
97 BEL
97 GBR
97 NED
98 NED
96 ITA
96 BEL
98 ITA
95 NED
98 GBR
97 BEL
97 ITA
98 NED
96 RSA
97 GBR
99 NED
98 BEL
95 BEL
99 NED
97 GBR
96 NED
98 ITA
98 NED
95 NED
99 BEL
99 NED
97 GBR
95 NED
96 BEL
95 NED
97 NED
98 NED
95 ITA
98 GER

Italy

Delft

Belgium Seniors

RLSS United Kingdom Juniors
Alessandria

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Echt

Belgium Juniors

RLSS United Kingdom Juniors
RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
South Africa U20

Heythuysen

Alessandria

South Africa U20

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Echt

Dordrecht

South Africa U20

Belgium Juniors

RLSS United Kingdom Juniors
Dordrecht

Heythuysen

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Junior:
Belgium Juniors

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Junior:
Nederweert

RLSS United Kingdom Juniors
Belgium Juniors

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Junior:
Nederweert

South Africa U20

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Gouda

Ternat Asse Lebbeke

Belgium Juniors

Heythuysen

RLSS United Kingdom Juniors
Gouda

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Junior:
Nederweert

Zevenaar

Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Heythuysen

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Dordrecht

Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Heythuysen

Nederweert

Gouda

Alessandria

Bad Winneberg

Pnt
3540
3183
3114
3084
3043
3023
3019
2979
2962
2943
2915
2825
2813
2808
2779
2752
2744
2727
2706
2661
2631
2611
2587
2583
2579
2557
2535
2526
2509
2509
2465
2451
2428
2358
2347
2335
2300
2260
2240
2212
2176
2154
2130
2128
2124
2073
2067
2048
2038
1985
1934

Splash connected scorecard

Printed on 17-11-2013 - 20:32

Generated by Teley Consultancy b.v.



st~ BeNe Cup [TX] == BeNe Cup 2013

N \/ Meisjes Junioren B

Rang Geb Pnt
52. Lieselotte FEYS 98 BEL Coast 1922
53. Tine SCHELLEKENS 96 BEL Leuven 1732
54. Amy JUSSEN 98 NED Heythuysen 1725
55. Kirsten GROENENDIJK 96 NED Gouda 1622
56. Sophie VAN POTTELBERG 95 BEL Sint-Truiden 1452
57. Ellen FROONINCKX 97 BEL Leuven 1452
58. Charlotte FEYS 96 BEL Coast 1339
59. Marijke RAS 97 NED Delft 1339
60. Sien BOSMANS 98 BEL Leuven 1323
61. Pauline JANSSIS 98 BEL Sint-Truiden 1076
62. Lenie SHEEREN 98 BEL Sint-Truiden 1066
63. Camila QUADRO 99 ITA Alessandria 1027
64. Lauren VANSIELEGHEM 98 BEL Coast 1020
65. Aemee ter SCHURE 98 NED Weert 852
66. Nathalie VAN HILLO 96 NED Waddinxveen 801
67. Anoeshka van ADRICHEM 96 NED Delft 704
68. Kaatje COOPMANS 99 BEL Sint-Truiden 0
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N \ Heren Masters

Rang Geb Pnt
1. Daniele BATTEGAZZORE 80 ITA Alessandria 3095
2. Hans VIJGE 71 NED Amersfoort 2917
3. Tim EICHMANN 82 NED Echt 2564
4. Jeroen CAZIER 79 BEL Leuven 2379
5. Vincent van der MEER 79 NED Delft 2097
6. Michael GHYSELBRECHT 81 BEL Coast 1815
7. Paul ROOS 82 NED Nederweert 1799
8. Erik VERSTRAETEN 65 BEL Leuven 1691
9. Guus van de GOOR 77 NED Weert 1682
10. Erwin JANSEN 76 NED Weert 1336
11. Piet PRAET 56 NED Dordrecht 1299
12. Charles DABEKAUSEN 58 NED Echt 1294
13. Marcel in't VELD 69 NED Dordrecht 1282
14. Andreas KAUF 83 GER Kusel 1100
15. Jos VERRECK 59 BEL Leuven 739
16. Jeroen KOSTER 74 NED Zevenaar 580
17. Michiel ROOS 77 NED Eindhoven 354
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\) \/ Heren Senioren A

Rang Geb Pnt
1. Steve KENT 88 NZL New Zealand 3737
2. Ryan NAPOLEON 90 AUS Australia 3469
3. Chris DAWSON 93 NZL New Zealand 3461
4. Alessandro FONTANA 94 ITA Italy 3459
5. Daniele SANNA 89 ITA Italy 3455
6. Stefano GIUNTOLI 93 ITA Italy 3441
7. Tom LOMMERS 90 NED Nederland 3435
8. Sam BELL 92 AUS Australia 3415
9. Riccardo BIANCHI 87 ITA Italy 3411
10. Melvin van der MEIJ 93 NED Nederland 3398
11. Ruud van BOMMEL 89 NED Nederland 3386
12. Tim SCHOFIELD 91 AUS Australia 3381
13. Lenz BOLCKMANS 93 BEL Belgium Seniors 3361
14. Jeroen LECOUTERE 87 BEL Belgium Seniors 3359
15. Francesco FELACO 90 ITA Italy 3336
16. Andrew BOWDEN 84 AUS Australia 3308
17. Peter CRIINS 88 NED Nederland 3303
18. Wouter BAELUS 87 BEL Belgium Seniors 3249
19. Martin TELEY 89 NED Eindhoven 3175
20. Hikaru KIKUCHI 90 JPN Japan 3150
21. Stefan TELEY 91 NED Nederland 3090
22. Sjors PIETERMANS 91 BEL Leuven 3026
23. Bastien SORET 92 BEL Belgium Seniors 3011
24. David JOHNSTON 91 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Seniors 3010
25. Thomas NELSON 91 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Seniors 2982
26. Giulio BETETTO 91 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior 2971
27. Tsukasa SAKAKIBARA 94 JPN Japan 2966
28. Keisuke OSHIMA 93 JPN Japan 2945
29. Ludick NEL 94 RSA South Africa U20 2942
30. Riku SAKAMOTO 93 JPN Japan 2901
31. Niels van DALEN 89 NED Nederland 2899
32. Joep SUSKENS 94 NED Echt 2856
33. Dean WESSO 93 RSA South Africa U20 2820
34. Cas WOLTERS 89 NED Echt 2719
35. BenWITZ 91 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Seniors 2718
36. Matthias VAN WETERING 93 BEL Beerse 2664
37. Suguru SONODA 91 JPN Japan 2640
38. Matteo MARTIGNON 94 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior 2636
39. Paolo RUSCO 90 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior 2586
40. Jonas FROHLEKE 92 GER Verl 2489
41. Rhys PERRY 93 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Seniors 2447
42. Devin VERRECK 89 BEL Leuven 2366
43. Moritz BRAUN 94 GER Kusel 2366
44. Tom van DAM 92 NED Gouda 2351
45. Nicolo' DI TULLIO 94 ITA Italy 2326
46. Nathan GROENENDIJK 92 NED Gouda 2256
47. Christian BOLM 89 NED Weert 2219
48. Frank van de CRUIJS 94 NED Weert 2192
49. Maarten HERMANS 86 BEL Sint-Truiden 2053
50. Julien VAN LIEFFERINGE 91 BEL Belgium Seniors 2021
51. Ken BOONEN 94 NED Heythuysen 1969
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BeNe Cup 2013

Heren Senioren A

Rang
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Stijn AGTEN

Dennis MERSCH
Axel EERDEKENS
Rik OP HET VELD
Jeroen MUIJSERS
Simone DI PIERRO
Ruud BEX

Davide ROSOLEN
Boudewijn KOPPEN
Jan Willem den HARTOG
Marinus van TOOR
Maikel JANSEN

Bas BROEDERS
Bastiaan de KNOOP

Geb

87 NED
94 GER
94 BEL
86 NED
92 NED
93 ITA
92 NED
93 ITA
94 NED
86 NED
93 NED
93 NED
91 NED
86 NED

Heythuysen
Verl
Sint-Truiden
Echt

Weert

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior
Heythuysen
Alessandria
Waddinxveen
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Waddinxveen
Gouda

Pnt
1851
1704
1628
1601
1481
1440
1351
1326
1035

481
454
399
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N l\V Jongens Junioren B

Rang Geb Pnt
1. Matthew DAVIS 96 AUS Australia 3281
2. Joni CEUSTERS 97 BEL Belgium Juniors 3203
3. Marco FERRIO 96 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior 3118
4. Sam LAWMAN 95 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 3078
5. Gabriele SAMMARCO 97 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Senior 3004
6. Joep TEULINGS 95 NED Echt 2945
7. Niek van der BORGH 95 NED Melick en Herkenbosch 2944
8. Adam THRELFALL 95 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2855
9. Matteo Aldo BONIZZONI 95 ITA Alessandria 2836
10. Jelmar HILLEBRINK 95 NED Dordrecht 2786
11. Reece TURNER 96 RSA South Africa U20 2776
12. Giuseppe SATURNO 98 ITA Alessandria 2719
13. Joeri JACOBS 97 NED Heythuysen 2706
14. Marco PIMENTA 97 RSA South Africa U20 2602
15. Francesco SCALONE 96 ITA Alessandria 2590
16. Jack MEERTEN 97 NED Echt 2576
17. Mitchell MCCALLUM 97 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2510
18. Lars HOBUS 98 NED Heythuysen 2495
19. Luuk WILLEMS 97 NED Echt 2490
20. John MEERTEN 97 NED Echt 2478
21. Noud JANSSEN 95 NED Echt 2466
22. Reinier van DAM 95 NED Gouda 2421
23. Kevin HOBBEL 97 NED Echt 2419
24. Fraser CRUMP 97 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2269
25. Rick VAN WEGBERG 97 NED Echt 2269
26. Daniel WEIGHTMAN 97 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2268
27. Kenric BORGELIOEN 98 BEL Leuven 2252
28. Wade MEYER 96 RSA South Africa U20 2235
29. Jente VAN MULDERS 96 BEL Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2232
30. Joshua WALKER 95 GBR RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2140
31. Vincent ATRES 98 NED Gouda 2103
32. Sven GEENEN 98 NED Heythuysen 2068
33. Thomas OOSTERWIJK 95 NED Gouda 2040
34. Tom COLLIGNON 98 BEL Sint-Truiden 1965
35. Jos NUMAN 98 NED Gouda 1865
36. Luca VIOLATO 95 ITA Alessandria 1865
37. Dennis WIESBROCK 95 GER Verl 1807
38. Falco TICHELAAR 98 NED Zevenaar 1807
39. Sebastiaan VAN MOL 98 BEL Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1702
40. Loet GRAUS 95 NED Echt 1638
41. Thomas BYNENS 96 BEL Sint-Truiden 1528
42. Moritz HORSTHEMKE 97 GER Verl 1520
43. Mello NOTTEN 97 NED Echt 1394
44. Ben VANBERGEN 99 BEL Sint-Truiden 1376
45. Kevin van der KLOOSTER 97 NED Dordrecht 1279
46. Maarten VAN LAETHEM 99 BEL Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1110
47. Bram NEIRINCK 98 BEL Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1067
48. Alessandro DE BELLIS 99 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino Junior: 1061
49. Niels ADRIAANSEN 98 NED Dordrecht 1018
50. Niels DE BAETS 95 BEL Aegir Gent 716
51. Manuel TERMOND RIVERA 96 NED Dordrecht 664
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BeNe Cup 2013

Jongens Junioren B

Rang

52. Nathan STUER

53. Roy ZUSTERZEEL

54. Alexandre VAN LIEFFERINGE

Geb

98 BEL

98 NED Weert
96 BEL

Belgium Juniors

o OO
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